FEDERACION BALEAR
Il PRUEBA CIRCUITO PROFESIONALES 2023

Fecha Listado: 20/03/2023
Hora Listado: 14:51:42

INDIVIDUAL - Medalplay (Recorrido: ANDRATX CLUB)

GENERAL SCRATCH (ASC: 0)

POS JUGADOR
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GONZALEZ RUBIO, JUAN MIGUEL
MARTINEZ ARMIJO, JUAN LUIS
LEDWIDGE, PETER

INSUA BAUZA, JOSE

LAWRENCE REYNOLDS, ROBERT
JAMES BENITO, JAVIER
GONZALEZ TOME, ANTONIO
SOLA CELIERES, MARC
CASTILLO FERNANDEZ, GERMAN
PLANELLS ROIG, ANTONIO
HERNANDEZ CERDO, JAIME
IRIBAS IGLESIAS, PABLO ADRI
GERKA, JAN

MENENDEZ MARTIN, IGNACIO
JUAN SANCHEZ, JAVIER

LOPEZ JUMILLA, DIEGO

CLUB

T PALMA

SON VIDA

SANTA PONSA

T CALVIA

IBIZA

T CALVIA
FEDERACION BALE
SON MUNTANER
IBIZA

IBIZA

SON MUNTANER
AZULINE

ANDRATX
FEDERACION BALE
PULA

SANTA PONSA

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
2,8
-0,1
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

NZIZIZIZECOOZZnNIZ=I=Z=nnL

=TSSR

FECHA: 20/03/2023 CODIGO: BP1423503
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